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PRUEBA Nº: 1 50 Espalda X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 11.1

49416591 MARÍA HERNÁNDEZ MARÍN1.1 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49413413 MARIA PRATS TUR1.2 2013 S.T.PORTUS

49411127 UNAI LOPEZ SAEZ1.3 2011 S.T.PORTUS

49413232 ERIC SERRA ROMERO1.4 2011 S.T.PORTUS

49416196 ARIANNE DE SANTANA ÁLVAREZ1.5 2013 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 21.2

49411002 BRUNO LLORENS SURIGUEZ2.1 2011 S.T.NAIBIZA

53874964 GERMAN AUGUSTO SANCHEZ NAVARRO2.2 2011 S.T.EULARIO

54877873 MARC ROIG MORENO2.3 2011 S.T.EULARIO

20546010 RENEE ALVAREZ ARGENTO2.4 2013 S.T.EULARIO

49411831 MIQUEL LLORENS RIERA2.5 2011 S.T.NAIBIZA

20545611 LLUC CARDONA MORATA2.6 2011 S.T.PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 2 25 Espalda X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 32.1

49413548 ETHAN PIÑERO MARTINEZ3.2 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

49413553 QUIM MAGRIÑA TORREBADELLA3.3 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

49413267 ZEUS MARTOS MOLINA3.4 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

20546626 LEO ZURITA PRECIADO3.5 2012 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 42.2

04002859 LUCIO VILA RAPETTI4.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

54880235 DANIEL KASIANCHUK KASIANCHUK4.3 2012 S.T.EULARIO

20545661 IKER OLIVA LOPEZ4.4 2012 S.T.EULARIO

54878745 TEO JORDAN CARAVACA4.5 2012 S.T.NAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 3 4x25 Braza X <INICIACION>

SERIE Nº 53.1

00895 EULARIO INICIACION5.3 S.T.INICIACIONEULARIO

01345 PORTUS INICIACION5.5 S.T.INICIACIONPORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 64.1

54877639 PAUL ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA6.2 2009 S.T.PORTUS

20545404 JOAN TUR BARÓ6.3 2009 S.T.PORTUS

49412214 SOFIA MARIA JUAN GARCIA6.4 2011 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 74.2

48230105 ALBERT ROMERO DOMINGUEZ7.2 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS7.3 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

48230103 NESTOR GALVEZ RODRIGUEZ7.4 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

48199638 ARNAU VALLVE PALERM7.5 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 4 200 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 84.3

54877872 LAIA ROIG MORENO8.1 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49416424 ASIER ROIG SOLER8.2 2009 S.T.EULARIO

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA8.3 2009 S.T.EULARIO

48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA8.4 2009 S.T.EULARIO

49414083 GERARD BONED FERRER8.5 2009 S.T.EULARIO

20545708 HELENA ROSELLO GARCIA8.6 2011 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 94.4

49411434 TANIT ALVAREZ ARGENTO9.1 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49413375 AROA WONG PADILLA9.2 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49413486 JUDITH PEREZ GARCIA9.3 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49411532 MARIA BONET PEREZ9.4 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49410867 TANIT FERRER DIAZ9.5 2011 S.T.EULARIO

48233068 THIBAULT F. FERRARI CATALA9.6 2009 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 5 100 Estilos X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 105.1

02981385 WALAE MEFTAH EL MODEN10.2 2012 S.T.PORTUS

48233464 GERARD PRATS TUR10.3 2010 S.T.PORTUS

73467821 JULEN GARCIA JAREÑO10.4 2010 S.T.PORTUS

20546073 ANNA FERRER RIBAS10.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 115.2

48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER11.2 2010 S.T.EULA

48233669 JOAN ROIG PLANELLS11.3 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA11.4 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

20546265 MAR MARTÍNEZ VARGAS11.5 2012 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 125.3

77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO12.1 2012 S.T.EULARIO

20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA CONTRERAS12.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

54409982 MARIONA ALGATIELLO ALSINA12.3 2012 S.T.EULARIO

04000000 ZOE LOZANO SALEWSKI12.4 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ12.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS12.6 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 135.4

77799347 ALEXIA GARCIA COMINO13.1 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49416423 ALMA ROIG SOLER13.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49419451 AYOUB EZZHANI NEAGU13.3 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA13.4 2010 S.T.EULARIO

02379217 LYLY LAYZELL13.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49414082 EVA GONZALEZ OROZCO13.6 2012 S.T.EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 6 400 Libres M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 146.1

48199482 JOAN PRATS TUR14.1 2008 S.T.PORTUS

47433603 IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ14.2 2007 S.T.PORTUS

48199918 SIMON HORMIGO ROSELLO14.3 2008 S.T.NAIBIZA

49410043 PAU QUIROS TUR14.4 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

48199330 NICOLÁS SERRA ROBLES14.5 2008 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 156.2

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA 07:06.16 2515.1 2008 EULARIO

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR 06:05.25 2515.2 2008 EULARIO

47432134 LUCAS SEBASTIAN ANTICH AMOR 05:58.14 2515.3 2007 NAIBIZA

47432731 MARC ROMERO DOMINGUEZ 06:04.94 2515.4 2007 NAIBIZA

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 06:55.42 2515.5 2008 EULARIO

47431977 LUCA SILVEIRA VINAGRE15.6 2007 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 166.3

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 05:35.55 2516.1 2008 NAIBIZA

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 05:24.39 2516.2 2007 NAIBIZA

43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 04:37.08 2516.3 2007 NAIBIZA

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 05:13.04 2516.4 2007 NAIBIZA

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 05:32.71 2516.5 2007 EULARIO

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 05:44.69 2516.6 2008 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 7 400 Libres F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 177.1

54880091 BERTA VELASCO DE LA COLINA17.2 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

49410168 PAULA RIERA PLANELLS17.3 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

49410573 MIRIAM RIERA ROSELLO17.4 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 187.2

48233375 MARTINA JIMENEZ CASTILLO18.2 2009 S.T.EULARIO

48233492 NOEMI CARDONA CASTILLO 08:22.23 2518.3 2010 EULARIO

49410356 ONA TUR FERRER 08:24.00 2518.4 2010 EULARIO

48233975 PAULA ARTEAGA CABALLERO18.5 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 197.3

49411571 CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZ 07:45.15 2519.1 2010 PORTUS

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA 06:43.31 2519.2 2009 EULARIO

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA 06:40.32 2519.3 2009 EULARIO

49411450 ANIA FERRER CARASA 06:41.42 2519.4 2010 EULARIO

49419735 ISRAE MEFTAH EL MODEN 07:39.95 2519.5 2009 PORTUS

48199923 MAR TUR FERRER 07:58.13 2519.6 2009 EULARIO
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PRUEBA Nº: 8 50 Libres X <MASTERS>

SERIE Nº 208.1

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO 00:38.97 2520.3 1999 EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 10 50 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 2110.1

54877639 PAUL ZIOLKOWSKI TRAGUETA21.2 2009 S.T.PORTUS

20545404 JOAN TUR BARÓ21.3 2009 S.T.PORTUS

49412214 SOFIA MARIA JUAN GARCIA21.4 2011 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 2210.2

48230105 ALBERT ROMERO DOMINGUEZ22.2 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

54877872 LAIA ROIG MORENO22.3 2011 S.T.EULARIO

20545708 HELENA ROSELLO GARCIA22.4 2011 S.T.EULARIO

48199638 ARNAU VALLVE PALERM22.5 2009 S.T.NAIBIZA

SERIE Nº 2310.3

20545313 GABRIEL TORRES DE SOUSA23.1 2009 S.T.EULARIO

49411434 TANIT ALVAREZ ARGENTO23.2 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49413375 AROA WONG PADILLA23.3 2011 S.T.EULARIO

49410867 TANIT FERRER DIAZ23.4 2011 S.T.EULARIO

48233068 THIBAULT F. FERRARI CATALA23.5 2009 S.T.EULARIO

49414083 GERARD BONED FERRER23.6 2009 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2410.4

49413486 JUDITH PEREZ GARCIA24.1 2011 S.T.EULARIO

48232549 IKER CLAVERO HUERTAS 01:01.23 2524.2 2009 NAIBIZA

48231635 JOSEP TORRES SERRA 00:43.54 2524.3 2009 EULARIO

49416424 ASIER ROIG SOLER 00:53.89 2524.4 2009 EULARIO

48230103 NESTOR GALVEZ RODRIGUEZ 01:05.33 2524.5 2009 NAIBIZA

49411532 MARIA BONET PEREZ24.6 2011 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 11 50 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 2511.1

73467821 JULEN GARCIA JAREÑO25.1 2010 S.T.PORTUS

20546265 MAR MARTÍNEZ VARGAS25.2 2012 S.T.PORTUS

48233946 PAU TORRES VEGA25.3 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

48232467 MATIAS ADDA FERRER25.4 2010 S.T.EULA

48233464 GERARD PRATS TUR25.5 2010 S.T.PORTUS

20546073 ANNA FERRER RIBAS25.6 2012 S.T.EULARIO

SERIE Nº 2611.2

77992214 ANA SANCHEZ RUBIO26.1 2012 S.T.EULARIO

20545707 MARTINA NOGUERA CONTRERAS26.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

54409982 MARIONA ALGATIELLO ALSINA26.3 2012 S.T.EULARIO

04000000 ZOE LOZANO SALEWSKI26.4 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49414569 JULIA CASADO MARTINEZ26.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

48233261 AITOR MOLINA BERNAUS26.6 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 11 50 Mariposa X <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 2711.3

77799347 ALEXIA GARCIA COMINO27.1 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49416423 ALMA ROIG SOLER27.2 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49419451 AYOUB EZZHANI NEAGU27.3 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48233128 UMI CRISTIAN PEREZ OTA27.4 2010 S.T.EULARIO

02379217 LYLY LAYZELL27.5 2012 S.T.EULARIO

49414082 EVA GONZALEZ OROZCO27.6 2012 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 12 100 Braza M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 2812.1

48199482 JOAN PRATS TUR28.1 2008 S.T.PORTUS

49410043 PAU QUIROS TUR28.2 2007 S.T.NAIBIZA

48199918 SIMON HORMIGO ROSELLO 02:15.50 2528.3 2008 NAIBIZA

47431977 LUCA SILVEIRA VINAGRE28.4 2007 S.T.EULARIO

48199330 NICOLÁS SERRA ROBLES28.5 2008 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 2912.2

49411945 AITOR GOMEZ VALDIVIA 01:53.14 2529.1 2008 EULARIO

48231044 RICARDO FERRER AGUILAR 01:47.70 2529.2 2008 EULARIO

47433818 VICTOR ADDA FERRER 01:41.74 2529.3 2008 EULARIO

47431915 MATEO TORRES JIMENEZ 01:42.56 2529.4 2007 NAIBIZA

48199604 PABLO TORRES JIMENEZ 01:49.94 2529.5 2008 NAIBIZA

49411944 AARON GOMEZ VALDIVIA 01:55.96 2529.6 2008 EULARIO

SERIE Nº 3012.3

47432134 LUCAS SEBASTIAN ANTICH AMOR 01:38.25 2530.1 2007 NAIBIZA

47433258 MARC VALLVE PALERM 01:28.94 2530.2 2007 NAIBIZA

48199418 VICTOR VILLARINO SANTOLARIA 01:26.33 2530.3 2007 EULARIO

43467664 HUGO MORENO BONET 01:27.50 2530.4 2007 NAIBIZA

47432731 MARC ROMERO DOMINGUEZ 01:33.58 2530.5 2007 NAIBIZA

47433603 IZAN RIBAS RODRIGUEZ 01:39.45 2530.6 2007 PORTUS

PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Braza F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 3113.1

49411571 CARLOTA TYSON MARTINEZ31.2 2010 S.T.PORTUS

49410168 PAULA RIERA PLANELLS31.3 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

49410573 MIRIAM RIERA ROSELLO31.4 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA

49419735 ISRAE MEFTAH EL MODEN31.5 2009 S.T.PORTUS

SERIE Nº 3213.2

48233375 MARTINA JIMENEZ CASTILLO32.2 2009 S.T.EULARIO

48231699 ALICIA RAMON IGLESIA32.3 2009 S.T.EULARIO

49410356 ONA TUR FERRER32.4 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48233975 PAULA ARTEAGA CABALLERO32.5 2010 S.T.NAIBIZA
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PRUEBA Nº: 13 100 Braza F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 3313.3

02087355 REBECA BIANCA GEANA33.1 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48199923 MAR TUR FERRER 02:16.17 2533.2 2009 EULARIO

54880091 BERTA VELASCO DE LA COLINA 01:56.41 2533.3 2009 NAIBIZA

48233492 NOEMI CARDONA CASTILLO 02:14.01 2533.4 2010 EULARIO

49411450 ANIA FERRER CARASA33.5 2010 S.T.EULARIO

48231700 VICTORIA RAMON IGLESIA33.6 2009 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 15 200 Espalda X <MASTERS>

SERIE Nº 3415.1

47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES HUESO34.3 1999 S.T.EULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 16 4x50 Braza M <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 3516.1

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN <B>35.1 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN <A>35.3 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO

00499 NAIBIZA BENJAMIN35.5 S.T.BENJAMINNAIBIZA

PRUEBA Nº: 17 4x50 Braza F <BENJAMIN>

SERIE Nº 3617.1

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN <A>36.3 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN <B>36.5 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO

SERIE Nº 3717.2

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN <A>37.3 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO

00895 EULARIO BENJAMIN <B>37.5 S.T.BENJAMINEULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 18 4x100 Libres M <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 3818.1

00499 NAIBIZA ALEVIN38.3 S.T.ALEVINNAIBIZA

00895 EULARIO ALEVIN <A>38.5 S.T.ALEVINEULARIO

PRUEBA Nº: 19 4x100 Libres F <ALEVIN>

SERIE Nº 3919.1

00895 EULARIO ALEVIN <B>39.1 S.T.ALEVINEULARIO

00499 NAIBIZA ALEVIN39.3 S.T.ALEVINNAIBIZA

00895 EULARIO ALEVIN <A>39.5 S.T.ALEVINEULARIO
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